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Elite Girls 

 Randomized 
 

 
1. Ellensburg (i) 
2. Bonney Lake (i) 
3. Reynolds (i) 
4. Anacortes 
5. Redmond 
6. Colony (i) 
7. Coeur D'Alene 
8. Curtis 
9. Frances Kelsey (i) 
10. Mt. Si 
11. Mt. Spokane 
12. Bainbridge 
13. Issaquah 
14. Skyline (i) 
15. Ballard (i) 
16. Jesuit 
17. Valley Catholic (i) 
18. Thunder Ridge (i) 
19. Lake Washington (i) 
20. Lewis and Clark 
21. Inglemoor 
22. Peninsula (i) 
23. Bellingham (i) 
24. École Panorama Ridge (i) 
25. Mercer Island 
26. Arlington 

Alphabetized By School 
 
4. Anacortes 
26. Arlington 
40. Auburn Riverside (i) 
12. Bainbridge 
15. Ballard (i) 
23. Bellingham (i) 
2. Bonney Lake (i) 
34. Camas 
7. Coeur D'Alene 
24. École Panorama Ridge (i) 
6. Colony (i) 
8. Curtis 
36. Eagle 
27. Eastlake 
1. Ellensburg (i) 
37. Federal Way (i) 
9. Frances Kelsey (i) 
21. Inglemoor 
13. Issaquah 
16. Jesuit 
41. Juanita (i) 
33. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale (i) 
19. Lake Washington (i) 
32. Lakeside (Seattle) (i) 
20. Lewis and Clark 
39. Lincoln (Seattle) 
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27. Eastlake 
28. Ridgefield 
29. Penticton Secondary (i) 
30. Sehome 
31. Seattle Prep 
32. Lakeside (Seattle) (i) 
33. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale (i) 
34. Camas 
35. Torrey Pines 
36. Eagle 
37. Federal Way (i) 
38. Stadium (i) 
39. Lincoln (Seattle) 
40. Auburn Riverside (i) 
41. Juanita (i) 

 

25. Mercer Island 
10. Mt. Si 
11. Mt. Spokane 
22. Peninsula (i) 
29. Penticton Secondary (i) 
5. Redmond 
3. Reynolds (i) 
28. Ridgefield 
31. Seattle Prep 
30. Sehome 
14. Skyline (i) 
38. Stadium (i) 
18. Thunder Ridge (i) 
35. Torrey Pines 
17. Valley Catholic (i) 
 

Individuals 
Julia Couch 40. Auburn Riverside 

Cassidy Armstrong 15. Ballard 
Sophia Koch 23. Bellingham 

Latham West 2. Bonney Lake 
Ella Hopkins 6. Colony 
Sasha Dehal 24. École Panorama Ridge 

Grace Beachy 1. Ellensburg 
Abigail Collier 37. Federal Way 

Alexa Dow 9. Frances Kelsey 
Charlotte Gough 9. Frances Kelsey 

Lena Duryee 41. Juanita 
Ida Meyer 33. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale 

Alexa Matora 19. Lake Washington 
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Amy Cui 32. Lakeside (Seattle) 
Elektra Higgins 22. Peninsula 

Jordis Hickie 29. Penticton Secondary 
Julia Moloney 3. Reynolds 
Danica Allen 28. Ridgefield 

Sydney Collier 14. Skyline 
Maddie McKenna 38. Stadium 

Klarisa Earl 18. Thunder Ridge 
Jaya Simmons 17. Valley Catholic 

Sierra Simmons 17. Valley Catholic 
 


